



# 7-Layer Rainbow Cake

**UNIT:** 1 x 16pp (2.68kg)



## Description

The CHEF Approved 7-Layer Rainbow Cake is not only visually striking but also a versatile treat for various occasions. This cake features seven layers of multicoloured sponge, with buttercream between each layer, and is finished with multi-coloured sprinkles made from natural concentrates of sweet potato, spirulina, radish, apple, carrot, and hibiscus. Not only is this cake a feast for the eyes, but it also has a light and fluffy texture that will leave customers craving for more.

Over **300** products. **8** product categories. **1** unique brand.  
Visit us online at [chefapproved.co.uk](http://chefapproved.co.uk)



## Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Contains Cereal	Yes
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	Yes
Contains Eggs	Yes
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	May Contain
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	May Contain
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains SO2	No

## Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1756 kJ
	420 kcal
Fat	21.3 g
- of which saturates	5.9 g
Carbohydrates	53 g
- of which sugars	37.1 g
Fibre	0.7 g
Protein	3.6 g
Salt	0.44 g

## Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	No
Suitable for Vegans	No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
Suitable for Coeliacs	
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No



## Ingredients

Buttercream (32%) (Icing Sugar, Butter (MILK), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)), Water), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Caster Sugar, Pasteurised Whole EGG, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Humectant (Glycerol), WHEAT Starch, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Whey Powder (MILK), Modified Potato Starch, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactate), Colours (Carmine, Anthocyanins, Paprika Extract, Lutein, Copper Complexes of Chlorophylls), WHEAT Gluten, Salt, Sugar Sprinkles (Sugar, Water, Maize Starch, Glucose Syrup, Concentrates (Sweet Potato, Spirulina, Radish, Apple, Carrot, Hibiscus), Coconut Oil, Colours (Lutein, Paprika Extract), Glazing Agent (Beeswax)), Stabilisers (Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum), Spirulina Extract.

## Directions for Use

Remove packaging and defrost in refrigerator for at least 24 hours. Once defrosted, store in a cool place out of direct sunlight and use within 7 days.

## Storage Instructions

Store at -18°C or colder. Do not refreeze once defrosted.

## Packaging

GTIN:  
Inner GTIN:  
Weight/Volume:  
Packaging Type: Paper/Polyethylene

## Country of Origin

United Kingdom (N/A)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from [www.erudus.com](http://www.erudus.com) on 09/05/2026